Item

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted

2003
Sep. 5
2
2,89,141
2,89,126
15

100

41
71,518
1,456

4,107
7,890
1,14,186
4,88,439
3,84,252
17,058

69,565
3,505
1,635

1
6

1,178

Aug. 27
3
3,27,262
3,27,247
15

100
51,635
41
77,038
1,657

4,677
9,578
1,35,196
6,07,184
5,19,139
19,150

52,228

2,371
1,300

3

90

. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2004
Sep. 3#
4
3,29,578
3,29,561
18

101
52,587
41
80,601
1,757

4,658
9,623
1,35,162
6,14,109
5,19,413
19,186

58,481

1,710
1,281
1,014

3

90

Week

2,316
2,314

952

3,563
100

-19
45
-34
6,925
274
36

6,253
1,710

-1,090
—286

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

40,437
40,435

3

1
52,587
9,083
301

551
1,733
20,976
1,25,670
1,35,161
2,128

-11,084

1,710
—2,224
-621
-1

-3

-1,089



Commercial
Treasury
Investments(s)
Other assets

4,473
6,766

4,473
8,431

4,473
8,458

27

1,692

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds. (2) Effective October 17,

1990, gold is valued close to international market price. (3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in

Government of India rupee securities.



