1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

					(Rs.crore)
	2003		2004		Variation
Item	Sep. 5	Aug. 27	Sep. 3#	Week	Year
1	2	3	4	5	6
Notes issued	2,89,141	3,27,262	3,29,578	2,316	40,437
Notes in circulation	2,89,126	3,27,247	3,29,561	2,314	40,435
Notes held in Banking Department	15	15	18	3	3
Deposits					
Central Government	100	100	101	1	1
Market Stabilisation Scheme	_	51,635	52,587	952	52,587
State Governments	41	41	41	_	_
Scheduled Commercial Banks	71,518	77,038	80,601	3,563	9,083
Scheduled State Co-operative	1,456	1,657	1,757	100	301
Banks					
Other Banks	4,107	4,677	4,658	– 19	551
Others	7,890	9,578	9,623	45	1,733
Other liabilities	1,14,186	1,35,196	1,35,162	-34	20,976
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	4,88,439	6,07,184	6,14,109	6,925	1,25,670
Foreign currency assets ⁽¹⁾	3,84,252	5,19,139	5,19,413	274	1,35,161
Gold coin and bullion ⁽²⁾	17,058	19,150	19,186	36	2,128
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	69,565	52,228	58,481	6,253	-11,084
Loans and advances					
Central Government	_	_	1,710	1,710	1,710
State Governments	3,505	2,371	1,281	-1,090	-2,224
NABARD	1,635	1,300	1,014	-286	-621
Scheduled Commercial Banks	1	_		_	-1
Scheduled State Co-operative	6	3	3	_	-3
Banks					
Industrial Development Bank of	_	_	_	_	_
India .					
Export-Import Bank of India	_	_	_		_
Others	1,178	90	90	_	-1,089

Bills purchased and discounted

Commercial	_	_	_		-
Treasury		_		_	-
Investments ⁽³⁾	4,473	4,473	4,473	_	-
Other assets	6,766	8,431	8,458	27	1,692

⁽¹⁾ Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds. (2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price. (3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.